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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Garvens799
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.600 9.5509.200 37.300
8 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Sierra Hill1064
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 8.550 9.6009.200 36.500
5T 12 1T 1 2 

2 

Maria Edwards798
Aerial Athletics

9.275 8.950 9.3508.875 36.450
2 8 4T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Larson917
TAGS South

9.150 9.250 8.8009.025 36.225
5T 4 3 10T 4 

4 

Anna Tyler895
Rebounders

8.750 9.550 8.9008.800 36.000
9 3 7 9 5T

5T

Annie Kustoff802
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.800 9.1008.850 36.000
3 9 6 7 5T

5T

Courtney Foster795
Acrotex

9.200 9.625 8.7008.400 35.925
4 1 11 12 7 

7 

Leonie Gast800
Aerial Athletics

9.050 8.725 9.2508.700 35.725
7 11 9T 5 8 

8 

Gabriele Raibikyte803
Aerial Athletics

8.550 9.050 9.3008.350 35.250
11 7 12 4 9 

9 

Aspen Schrempp918
TAGS South

9.375 8.200 9.1507.900 34.625
1 13 13 6 10 

10 

Taylor Tokarz937
Zenith Elite

8.200 9.100 8.5508.700 34.550
12 6 9T 13 11 

11 

Sydney Needle893
Rebounders

8.600 9.200 9.0506.975 33.825
10 5 14 8 12 

12 

Morgan Hoffman851
Diamond Academy

0.000 7.975 8.8008.750 25.525
13T 14 8 10T 13 

13 

Alexandrea Miller919
Top Flight

0.000 8.775 0.0008.875 17.650
13T 10 4T 14 14 

14 
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